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Materials

-40º to + 105ºC (NBR)

OM 262 - 03690 

OM 262 - 03215

Material Code 

A = Steel Hardened

B = Steel

C = Steel

S = Steel

082 couplings are normally 
adopted on  AGRICULTURAL 
implements and applications.

Applications

STUCCHII
NTERTRACCO

Compatible with

STEEL NBR NICKEL

11 mm

Options

S

I Series
P Series

0 - 250 bar Shut Off
Type

BA C



SERIE 082

HYDRAULIC COUPLINGS 

HYDRAULIK KUPPLUNGEN

H
YD

RA
U

LI
C 

SE
RI

E

47tst-tamsan.com tst-tamsan.comWe reserve the modify without prior notification measurements, shape and material of component parts illustrated in our present catalog. We reserve the modify without prior notification measurements, shape and material of component parts illustrated in our present catalog.

QUICK COUPLINGS  SCHNELLKUPPLUNGEN

with female thread

Connection Part no. ØD1 L1 SW
M 14x1.5 082 DGBM 14 37.6 62.5 27
M 16x1.5 082 DGBM 16 37.6 62.5 27
BSP 1/2" 082 DGBM 21 37.6 62.5 27

with end connection cutting ring

Connection Part no. ØD1 L L1 SW
M 14x1.5 082 EGB 14-08 37.6 53 64 27
M 16x1.5 082 EGB 16-10 37.6 53 64 27
M 18x1.5 082 EGB 18-12 37.6 53 65 27
M 22x1.5 082 EGB 22-15 37.6 53 66 27
M 24x1.5 082 EGB 24-16 37.6 53 66 27
M 26x1.5 082 EGB 26-18 37.6 53 66 27

with end connection cutting ring

Connection Part no. ØD1 L L1 SW
M 14x1.5 082 SGB 14-08 37.6 53 79 27
M 16x1.5 082 SGB 16-10 37.6 53 79 27
M 18x1.5 082 SGB 18-12 37.6 53 80 27
M 22x1.5 082 SGB 22-15 37.6 53 81 27
M 24x1.5 082 SGB 24-16 37.6 53 81 27
M 26x1.5 082 SGB 26-18 37.6 53 81 27

Connection Part no. ØD1 L L1 SW
UNF-9/16”-18 082 JGB 14-74 37.6 53 67 27
UNF-7/8”-14 082 JGB 22-74 37.6 53 67 27

with male thread

Connection Part no. ØD1 L L1 SW
UNF-9/16”-18 082 JSGB 14-74 37.6 53 86 27
UNF-7/8”-14 082 JSGB 22-74 37.6 53 86 27

with male thread

with female thread

Connection Part no. L SW
M 14x1.5 082 DUBM 14 57 27
M 16x1.5 082 DUBM 16 57 27
BSP 1/2" 082 DUBM 21 57 27

with end connection cutting ring

Connection Part no. L L1 SW
M 14x1.5 082 EUB 14-08 49 60 27
M 16x1.5 082 EUB 16-10 49 60 27
M 18x1.5 082 EUB 18-12 49 61 27
M 22x1.5 082 EUB 22-15 49 62 27
M 24x1.5 082 EUB 24-16 49 62 27
M 26x1.5 082 EUB 26-18 49 62 27

with end connection cutting ring

Connection Part no. L L1 SW
M 14x1.5 082 SUBM 14-08 49 75 27
M 16x1.5 082 SUBM 16-10 49 75 27
M 18x1.5 082 SUBM 18-12 49 76 27
M 20x1.5 082 SUBM 20-13 49 76 27
M 22x1.5 082 SUBM 22-15 49 77 27
M 24x1.5 082 SUBM 24-16 49 77 27
M 26x1.5 082 SUBM 26-18 49 77 27

Connection Part no. L L1 SW
UNF-9/16”-18 082 JUB 14-74 49 63 27
UNF-7/8”-14 082 JUB 22-74 49 63 27

with male thread

Connection Part no. L L1 SW
UNF-9/16”-18 082 JSUB 14-74 49 82 27
UNF-7/8”-14 082 JSUB 22-74 49 82 27

with male thread

PLUGS  STECKNIPPEL




